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TARJETAS CHECADORAS

MODELO

PARA RELOJ

DESCRIPCIÓN

EMPAQUE

MODELO

PARA RELOJ

DESCRIPCIÓN

EMPAQUE

09-0115-003

09-0116-001

09-0115-000

09-0116-000

09-0115-002

09-0116-003

09-0115-001

125QR4 / ES700 / 
ES900 / TP20

QR-395

125QR4 / ES700 / 
ES900 / TP20

QR-395

125QL4 / 150QL4 / 
ES700 / ES900 / TP20

ATR240

125QL4 / 150QL4 / 
ES700 / ES900 / TP20

TARJETA QUINCENAL 
(DERECHA) 

MODELO T-10

TARJETA SEMANAL 
(VERTICAL) 

6 COLUMNAS 
MODELO T-3

TARJETA SEMANAL 
(DERECHA) 

MODELO T-7

TARJETA QUINCENAL 
(VERTICAL)

 6 COLUMNAS 
MODELO T-2

TARJETA QUINCENAL 
(IZQUIERDA) 
MODELO T-6

TARJETA MENSUAL

TARJETA SEMANAL 
(IZQUIERDA) 
MODELO T-5

PAQUETE 1000 PZAS

PAQUETE 1000 PZAS

PAQUETE 1000 PZAS

PAQUETE 1000 PZAS

PAQUETE 1000 PZAS

PAQUETE 250 PZAS

PAQUETE 1000 PZAS


